Yuyao Liangzi PTFE Factory
Liangzi PTFE specializes in development and manufacture of PTFE products
with a range that includes the following products:
1) PTFE sealing lip  for PTFE seals
2) PTFE rotary shaft lip seals (PTFE oil seals)
3) PTFE Rod & Piston seals
4) PTFE Back-up Rings, Spiral Backing Rings and deformed parts
5) PTFE adhibiting rubber parts

diameter
(mm)
Outer
diameter
(mm)
Width
(mm) Part code
Shaft
diameter
(mm)
Outer
diameter
(mm)
Width
(mm)
SL00601607 6 16 7 SL04005208 40 52 8
SL00602207 6 22 7 SL04005508 40 55 8
SL00702207 7 22 7 SL04006208 40 62 8
SL00802207 8 22 7 SL04205508 42 55 8
SL00802407 8 24 7 SL04206208 42 62 8
SL00902207 9 22 7 SL04506208 45 62 8
SL01002207 10 22 7 SL04506508 45 65 8
SL01002507 10 25 7 SL05006508 50 65 8
SL01202407 12 24 7 SL05007208 50 72 8
SL01202507 12 25 7 SL05008010 55 80 10
SL01203007 12 30 7 SL05507208 55 72 8
SL01502607 15 26 7 SL05508008 55 80 8
SL01503007 15 30 7 SL06007508 60 75 8
SL01503507 15 30 7 SL06008008 60 80 8
SL01603007 16 30 7 SL06008508 60 85 8
SL01803007 18 30 7 SL06508008 65 80 8
SL01803507 18 35 7 SL06508510 65 85 10
SL02003507 20 35 7 SL06509010 65 90 10
SL02004007 20 40 7 SL07009010 70 90 10
SL02203507 22 35 7 SL07009510 70 95 10
SL02204007 22 40 7 SL07509510 75 95 10
SL02503508 25 35 8 SL07510010 75 100 10
SL02504007 25 40 7 SL08010010 80 100 10
SL02504707 25 47 7 SL08011010 80 110 10
SL02505207 25 52 7 SL08511012 85 110 12
SL02804007 28 40 7 SL08512012 85 120 12
SL02804707 28 47 7 SL09012012 90 120 12
SL02805207 28 52 7 SL09512012 95 120 12
SL03004208 30 42 8 SL10012512 100 125 12
SL03004207 30 42 7 SL10013012 100 130 12
SL03004707 30 47 7 SL10013512 100 135 12
SL03005207 30 52 7 SL10014012 100 140 12
SL03204508 32 45 8 SL10513012 105 130 12
SL03204708 32 47 8 SL13016012 130 160 12
SL03205208 32 52 8 SL14017015 140 170 15
SL03505008 35 50 8
SL03505208 35 52 8
SL03505508 35 55 8
SL03805508 38 55 8
QuanSeal™ DLS series PTFE lip-rotary shaft seal
Double sealing lips separated by a spacing ring provide redundant sealing in one
package.Can be specified for safety considerations.
Operating limits:

diameter
(mm)
Outer
diameter
(mm)
Width
(mm) Part code
Shaft
diameter
(mm)
Outer
diameter
(mm)
Width
(mm)
DLS00601608 6 16 8 DLS04005209 40 52 9
DLS00602208 6 22 8 DLS04005509 40 55 9
DLS00702208 7 22 8 DLS04006209 40 62 9
DLS00802208 8 22 8 DLS04205509 42 55 9
DLS00802408 8 24 8 DLS04206209 42 62 9
DLS00902208 9 22 8 DLS04506209 45 62 9
DLS01002208 10 22 8 DLS04506509 45 65 9
DLS01002508 10 25 8 DLS05006509 50 65 9
DLS01202408 12 24 8 DLS05007209 50 72 9
DLS01202508 12 25 8 DLS05008010 55 80 10
DLS01203008 12 30 8 DLS05507209 55 72 9
DLS01502608 15 26 8 DLS05508009 55 80 9
DLS01503008 15 30 8 DLS06007509 60 75 9
DLS01503508 15 30 8 DLS06008009 60 80 9
DLS01603008 16 30 8 DLS06008509 60 85 9
DLS01803008 18 30 8 DLS06508009 65 80 9
DLS01803508 18 35 8 DLS06508510 65 85 10
DLS02003508 20 35 8 DLS06509010 65 90 10
DLS02004008 20 40 8 DLS07009010 70 90 10
DLS02203508 22 35 8 DLS07009510 70 95 10
DLS02204008 22 40 8 DLS07509510 75 95 10
DLS02503509 25 35 9 DLS07510010 75 100 10
DLS02504008 25 40 8 DLS08010010 80 100 10
DLS02504708 25 47 8 DLS08011010 80 110 10
DLS02505208 25 52 8 DLS08511012 85 110 12
DLS02804008 28 40 8 DLS08512012 85 120 12
DLS02804708 28 47 8 DLS09012012 90 120 12
DLS02805208 28 52 8 DLS09512012 95 120 12
DLS03004209 30 42 9 DLS10012512 100 125 12
DLS03004208 30 42 8 DLS10013012 100 130 12
DLS03004708 30 47 8 DLS10013512 100 135 12
DLS03005208 30 52 8 DLS10014012 100 140 12
DLS03204509 32 45 9 DLS10513012 105 130 12
DLS03204709 32 47 9 DLS13016012 130 160 12
DLS03205209 32 52 9 DLS14017015 140 170 15
DLS03505009 35 50 9 DLS063.5079.209.5 63.5 79.2 9.5
DLS03505209 35 52 9 DLS063.5082.510 63.5 82.5 10
DLS03505509 35 55 9 DLS056082.511 56 82.5 11
DLS03805509 38 55 9
QuanSeal™ WL series PTFE lip-rotary shaft seal
Good for all-plastic pumps where no metal contact with fluid media is allowed.
This seal provides similar performance to QuanSeal SL series lip seal, but is
more economical in smaller quantities. Becase the seal has a soft surface on the

diameter
(mm)
Outer
diameter
(mm)
Width
(mm) Part code
Shaft
diameter
(mm)
Outer
diameter
(mm)
Width
(mm)
WL00601607 6 16 7 WL05508010 55 80 10
WL00702207 7 22 7 WL06008510 60 85 10
WL00802207 8 22 7
WL00802407 8 24 7
WL00902207 9 22 7
WL01002508 10 25 8
WL01202408 12 24 8
WL01202508 12 25 8
WL01203008 12 30 8
WL01503008 15 30 8
WL01603008 16 30 8
WL01803508 16 35 8
WL02003508 20 35 8
WL02203508 22 35 8
WL02203608 22 36 8
WL02204008 22 40 8
WL02504008 25 40 8
WL02504010 25 40 10
WL02505210 25 52 10
WL02804710 28 47 10
WL02805210 28 52 10
WL03004710 30 47 10
WL03005010 30 50 10
WL03005210 30 52 10
WL03204710 32 47 10
WL03205210 32 52 10
WL03505010 35 50 10
WL03505210 35 52 10
WL03505510 35 55 10
WL03605010 36 50 10
WL03805510 38 55 10
WL03805810 38 58 10
WL03806210 38 62 10
WL04005510 40 55 10
WL04006210 40 62 10
WL04206210 42 62 10
WL04506510 45 65 10
WL05007010 50 70 10
WL05007210 50 72 10
QuanSeal™ RL series PTFE lip-rotary shaft seal
Metal case agglutinated rubber(ACM or FKM). There is a felt as
dustproof.PTFE lip adhere to metal case.
Characteristics:

diameter
(mm)
Outer
diameter
(mm)
Width
(mm) Part code
Shaft
diameter
(mm)
Outer
diameter
(mm)
Width
(mm)
DL05007012 50 70 12
DL05007212 50 72 12
DL05007512 50 75 12
DL05008012 50 80 12
DL05507512 55 75 12
DL05508012 55 80 12
DL06008012 60 80 12
DL06008512 60 85 12
DL07009012 70 90 12
DL07209512 72 95 12
DL08010012 80 100 12
DL08210012 82 100 12
DL08511012 85 110 12
DL09011012 90 110 12
DL09111112 91 111 12
DL10012512 100 125 12
DL10013012 100 130 12
DL10013514 100 135 14
DL103.512812 103.5 128 12
DL10513012 105 130 12
DL11514012 115 140 12
DL12214112 122 141 12
DL13015014 130 150 14
QuanSeal™ SR series PTFE lip-rotary shaft seal
The type for unpressurised conditions or where the pressure is only slightly
above atmospheric pressure.This model has an extremely flexible sealing lip and
an additional protective lip.